STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF LAW AND PUBLIC SAFETY

DIVISION OF STATE POLICE

BREATH TESTING INSTRUMENTATION SERVICE REPORT

1. Department:	2. Contact	:		4. Dale:
Buena Borough Police Department	Sgt. Pe	Sgt. Petrilla		8/31/10
616 Central Ave.	3. Phone I	3. Phone Number:		5. County:
Minotola, NJ 08341	856-69	7-2810		Atlantic
Alcotest Instrument Serial Number:	7. Simulator Component Seri	al Number:	8. Temperature	Probe Component Serial Number:
ARXB-0074	N/A	A		N/A
9. Reason for Service: Alcotest instrument returned from	outside maintenan	ce and placed b	ack in scrvi	ce.
10. Comments: Fuel cell replaced. Cuvette replace See Draeger packing slip.	ed. Barb, brass, mo	etric w/ valve re	placed.	
Note: The Alcotest data from 03/30	0/10 until 08/13/10	was not retrieve	ed by Dracg	er.
11. The above Instrument/Component h	as been found to be in	satisfactory working	condition; no fu	rther action required.
12. The above Instrument/Component is	s placed out of service p	ending further evalu	ation.	
13. The above Instrument/Component is	s placed back in service			
"I have been certified by the Attorney Gene official capacity as a Breath Test Coordi components of evidential breath test system capacity. The results of my inspection are accurate to the best of my knowledge. I as subject to punishment."	inator/Instructor I performs. I have inspected the recorded on this form.	orm inspections of evidential breath te I certify that the for	evidential brea st device listed rgoing statemer	th test devices and related on this report in my official its made by me are true and
			. 1	
Tpr. II Steve Dellanoce #602	.7	Signature /	8N-#60	27 8/31/10
Name & Badge Number (Print)		Signature	T	Date

Customer no Order No 150065405 10425715 Order date 08/19/2010
 Packing slip no.
 Ship date

 80540965
 08/19/2010

 Please reference on inquiries

ship to

150065406

BOROUGH OF BUENA POLICE DEPARTMENT ATTN: CHIEF ADAMS 616 CENTRAL AVENUE ATLANTIC COUNTY MINOTOLA, NJ 08341 USA

Your Purchase Order Number

7110 WARRANTY: ARXB-0074

Any questions? Please contact:

MARA HERRERA

Your sales person

Don Pouliot

Phone: 973-398-3228

Customer

bill to

BOROUGH OF BUENA

ATTN: FINANCE DEPARTMENT

P.O. BOX 620 ATLANTIC COUNTY

MINOTOLA, NJ 08341-0620

USA

Delivery tenns

FA

FREIGHT ALLOWED

Page 1 / 2

licm#	sh. Quant.	Part no. Description Ship via: Fed Ex Saver		١
		NOTE: All claims for shortages/defects		
		must be reported within 10 Business days after receipt of order. All		l
		returns must have our RMA# clearly marked on the box.		ĺ
		Please call Customer Service at 866-385-5900.		
		7110: ARXB-0074		
0010	1 EA	6808455 SENSOR : FUEL CELL		
		Ordered / Back ordered : 0 / 0 EA REPLACED		
0020	1 EA	6809500 CUVETTE, ALCOTEST PV LARGE PREWARM TRAC		
		Ordered / Back ordered : 0 / 0 EA REPLACED		

Draeger Safety Diagnostics Inc. Accounting Address: 101 Technology Drive Pittsburgh, PA 15275 Tel: (412) 788-5537 Fax: (412) 788-5598 Remit Wire Transfers To: Cilizens Bank Accl. # 6209426615 Accl. Name: Draeger Safety Diagnostics Inc. Transit Number: 036076150 Federal ID Number: 84-1600159 REMIT TO: Draeger Safety Diagnostics Inc. P.O. Box 200337 Pittsburgh, PA 15251-0337

Customer 110 150065405 10425715

Order No

Order date 08/19/2010 Packing slip no. 80540965

Ship date 08/19/2010

Please reference on Inquiries

Page 2 / 2

Page	2 / 2				
tem#	sh. Quant.	Part no. Description			
0030	1 EA	6809512 BARB, BRASS, METRIC W/ VALVE Ordered / Back ordered : 0 / 0 EA REPLACED			
0040	1 EA	MPCAL71 CALIBRATION CHARGE - 7110 Ordered / Back ordered : 0 / 0 EA	.* ;	,	
0050	0.5 អ	MPLABOR LABOR CHARGE Ordered / Back ordered : 0.0 / 0.0 H			
		·			
~					
				<u> </u>	
				İ	

STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF LAW AND PUBLIC SAFETY DIVISION OF STATE POLICE

BREATH 1	resting i	NSTRUMENTATION S	ERVICE REP	ORT	
Buena Borough Police Department		2. Contact: Sgt. Petrilla		4. Date: 08/13/2010	
616 Central Avc. Minotola, NJ 08341		3. Phone Number: 856-697-2810 8, Temp		6. County: Atlantic	
6. Alcotest Instrument Serial Number:	7. Simulato			iture Probe Component Serial Number:	
ARXB-0074		N/A		N/A	
9. Reason for Service: Complaint received from Buen Alcotest.	a Borougl	h Police of ERROR [02	:3] IR-SYSTE	M on display screen of	
Operational condition of the in instrument displayed ERROR [0] an audible series of beeps then E was not able to clear this messag I then observed the simulator a touch, the heating element glowe solution which was murky due to memory but was provided with a simulator temp error of 72.4 deg NOTE: I was unable to downlos HEATER SYSTEM.	23] IR-SY RROR [0] e from dis and tempe d bright r o the melto a solution crees C.	STEM. I powered the 71] HEATER SYSTEM splay screen. The simed, and approximately ed plastic baffle. I was change report from 08	e instrument of Appeared of Ap	off and back on and heard n the display screen. I as extremely hot to the of the jar still contained ll any reports from the revealed a failure due to a	
11. The above Instrument/Componer	nt has been f	ound to be in satisfactory wo	rking condition; n	o further action required.	
12. The above Instrument/Componer	nt is placed o	out of service pending further	evaluation.		
13. The above Instrument/Componer	nt is placed b	pack in service.			
"I have been certified by the Attorney Gofficial capacity as a Breath Test Coccomponents of evidential breath test syscapacity. The results of my inspection accurate to the best of my knowledge. subject to punishment."	ordinator/Inst stems. I have are recorded	tructor 1 perform inspection inspected the evidential bre on this form. I certify that t	ns of evidential teath test device list the forgoing state	breath test devices and related sted on this report in my official ments made by me are true and	
Tpr. II Steve Dellanoce #6	027	ToI	· M. #	6027 8/13/10	

Name & Badge Number (Print)

YBRAL WAN PRATE. YEAR NO BUBLIC SAFETY YEAR AND PUBLIC SAFETY TATE POLICE

01/25/2 6223 # 160	1 - J - J - J - J - J - J - J - J - J -	1502 # 6027 (Pribrit)	J SWATS I RIT
pursuant to N.J.A.C. 13:51, et. seq. In my pursuant to N.J.A.C. 13:51, et. seq. In my cyldential breath test devices and related to this report in my official going statements made by me are true and coing statements made by me are true and sins made by me are true and sins made by me are true and sins made by me are willingly false, I am	or I perform inspections of e pected the evidential breath tes his form. I certify that the fort	Test Coordinator/Instruct th test systems. I have inst nspection are recorded on t	official capacity as a Breath components of evidential brea capacity. The results of my is
	in service.	Component is placed back	Vinemunani evode ent. Et
אוֹסת,	f service pending further evalua	o ino beasil is placed out o	12. The above Instrument
ondition; no further action required.	t to be in satisfactory working c	onponent has been found	11. The above Instrument
		일 연구.	
			; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ;
المراح المراحي	See Druga Po	י עפינטלי לי	10. Commente:
ent i returned trem	ומנב מר שתר וח ב	and temporatures	8. Resson tor Service. Sin wlatur
880-69 Emo 0	087-0006	0	Alu
8. Temperature Probe Component Serial Number:	poneni Seriai Number:		nadmun lahe2 Inemunani Izoloota . 8
s county:	3. Phone Number:		لا اله دورندم ا
رد مالاد) و الامالاد	S. Contect: Sqt Petrill		Burna Bure la
<u> </u>	NO STATE POLICE		 ,

S.P. 343 (Rev. 01/10) (S.O.P. F26)

REMIT TO: Draeger Safety Diagnostics Inc. P.O. Box 200337 cs Inc. Pittsburgh, PA 15251-0337	Draeger Safety Diagnostics Inc. Accounting Address: Cilizens Bank Acci. # 6209426615 Pittsburgh, PA 15275 Tel: (412) 788-5537 Tel: (412) 788-5538 Federal ID Number: 036076150 Feat: ID Number: 84-1600159
	OCCECEGE \ BECK OCCECEG : 0 \ 0 EA CAL CHARGE, SIM PROBE ORCAL'TP
	0010 1 EA MPCERT Ordered / Back ordered : 0 / 0 EA Ordered / Back ordered : 0 / 0 EA
	SIW: DDB1-0000 BKOBE: DDM1B5-088
s	MOTE: All claims for shortages/def must be reported within 10 Busines days after receipt of order. All returns must have our RMA# clearly marked on the box. Please call Customer Service at Please call Customer Service at
	hem# sh. Quant. Pat no. Description
	7 / 2
EKEICHT ALLOWED	(
Delivery terms	Pon Pouliot Phone: 973-398-3228
Cuslonner BOROUGH OF BUENA P.O. BOX 620 ATLANTIC COUNTY ATLANTIC COUNT	Your Purchase Order Number SIM/PROBE WARRANTY Any questions? Please contact: MARA HERRERA Your sales person
	150065406 BOROUGH OF BUENA POLICE DEPARTMENT ATTA: CHIEF ADAMS 616 CENTRAL AVENUE ATLANTIC COUNTY AINOTOLA, NJ 08341 USA
os Hid	ol qirlz
Please reference on inquiries	120065405 10429212 09/08/2010 Customer no Order Vo Order date

Customer no 150065405 10429212

Order No

Order date 09/08/2010 Packing slip no. 80544982

Ship date 09/08/2010

Please reference on luquirles

Page 2 / 2

Page	2 / 2			
ltein#	sh. Quant.	Part no. Description		
0030	1 EA	12043 HOSE PUMP-SIM W/SIM-CUVETTE HOSE 2" Ordered / Back ordered : 0 / 0 EA		
0040	1 EA	FREIGHT Freight Charges Ordered / Back ordered : 0 / 0 EA	, (

STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF LAW AND PUBLIC SAFETY DIVISION OF STATE POLICE BREATH TESTING INSTRUMENTATION SERVICE REPORT Buena Borough Police Dept 616 Central Ave minotola, NT 08341 2. Conlact: Sqt Petrilla 3. Phone Number: 609-697-2810 Atlantic 1. Department: 7. Simulator Component Serial Number: 6. Alcotest Instrument Serial Number: B. Temperature Probe Component Serial Number: or Component Serial Number: DOBJ - 0006 B. Temperature Probe Component Serial Num DDWJP2- 088 9. Reason for Service: Simulator temp at 34.34 with digital temp measuring system, too high outside of telerance. 10. Comments: Please recert simulator and temp probe together to keer expiration dates consistent. Thank you. 11. The above Instrument/Component has been found to be in satisfactory working condition; no further action regulred. 🔼 12. The above Instrument/Component is placed out of service pending further evaluation. 13. The above instrument/Component is placed back in service. "I have been certified by the Attorney General as a Breath Test Coordinator/Instructor pursuant to N.J.A.C. 13:51, et. seq. In my official capacity as a Breath Test Coordinator/Instructor I perform inspections of evidential breath test devices and related components of evidential breath test systems. I have inspected the evidential breath test device listed on this report in my official capacity. The results of my inspection are recorded on this form. I certify that the forgoing statements made by me are true and accurate to the best of my knowledge. I am aware that if any of the forgoing statements made by me are willingly false, I am subject to punishment." E Stare Dellance # 6027 Name & Badge Number (Print)

STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF LAW AND PUBLIC SAFETY DIVISION OF STATE POLICE BREATH TESTING INSTRUMENTATION SERVICE REPORT

				-
. Department:		2. Contact:		4. Date: 8/31/10
Buena Borough Police Department		Sgt. Petrilla	Sgt. Petrilla	
616 Central Ave.	•	3. Phone Number:		5. County:
Minotola, NJ 08341		856-697-2810		Atlantic
6. Alcolest Instrument Serial Number: N/A		Component Serial Number: KJ S3-0209 replaced by	,	Probe Component Serial Number: AP2-148 replaced by
		DDBJ-0006		DDWJP2-088
9. Reason for Service: Above listed components place	ed in service.	•		
10. Comments:	<u> </u>		 	
Above listed simulator and tentemperature probe serial DDWJ		robe replaced by simula	tor serial # D	DBJ-0006 and
See Draeger packing slip.				
See Draeger packing sup.				
11. The above Instrument/Compone	ent has been fou	and to be in satisfactory working	condition; no fi	urther action required.
12. The above Instrument/Compone	ent is placed out	of service pending further eva	luation.	
13. The above Instrument/Compone	ent is placed bac	ck in service.		
"I have been certified by the Attorney official capacity as a Breath Test Co- components of evidential breath test sys- capacity. The results of my inspection accurate to the best of my knowledge. subject to punishment."	ordinator/Instru stems. I have in are recorded on	ctor I perform inspections of aspected the evidential breath to this form. I certify that the f	evidential breadest device listed orgoing stateme	ath test devices and related on this report in my official nts made by me are true and
Tpr. II Steve Dellanoce #6	6027	Tare	Now#	6627 8/31/10 Date
Name & Badge Number (Print)		Signatule	71	Date

Customer no Order No 150065405 10425706 Order date 08/19/2010 Packing slin po. Ship date
80540960 08/19/2010
Please reference on Inquiries

ship to

150065406

BOROUGH OF BUENA POLICE DEPARTMENT ATTN: CHIEF ADAMS 616 CENTRAL AVENUE ATLANTIC COUNTY MINOTOLA, NJ 08341 USA

Your Purchase Order Number 08/19/2010

SIM/PROBE WARRANTY

Any questions? Please contact:

MARA HERRERA

Your sales person

Don Pouliot

Phone: 973-398-3228

Customer

hill to

BOROUGH OF BUENA

ATTN: FINANCE DEPARTMENT

P.O. BOX 620 ATLANTIC COUNTY

MINOTOLA, NJ 08341-0620

USA

Delivery terms

FA

FREIGHT ALLOWED

Page 1 / 2

ltem# sh. Quant. Part no. Description Ship via: Fed Ex Ground NOTE: All claims for shortages/defects must be reported within 10 Business days after receipt of order. All returns must have our RMA# clearly marked on the box. Please call Customer Service at 866-385-5900. SIM: DDXJS3-029 FAILED REPLACED FOC SER# DDBJ-0006 PROBE: DDWAP2-148 FAILED REPLACED FOC SER# DDWJP2-088 0010 1 EA 4540083 SIMULATOR, CU34 110V ELEC CTRL W/O TMETE Ordered / Back ordered : 1 / 0 EA

Draeger Safety Diagnostics Inc. Accounting Address: 101 Technology Drive Pillsburgh, PA 15275 Tel: (412) 788-5537 Fax: (412) 788-5598

Remit Wire Transfers To: Citizens Bank Acct. # 6209426615 Acct. Name: Draeger Safety Diagnostics Inc. Transit Number: 036076150 Federal ID Number: 84-1600159 REMIT TO: Draeger Safety Diagnostics Inc. P.O. Box 200337 Pittsburgh, PA 15251-0337

Customer no Order No 150065405 10425706

Order date . 08/19/2010 Packing slip no. 80540960

Shin date 08/19/2010

Please reference on inquiries

Page 2 / 2

Page	2/2	
Item#	sh. Quant.	Part no. Description
0020	1 EA	12025 SIMULATOR, TEMPERATURE PROBE Ordered / Back ordered : 1 / 0 EA
0030	1 EA	12043 HOSE PUMP-SIM W/SIM-CUVETTE HOSE 2" Ordered / Back ordered : 1 / 0 EA
0040	1 EA	FREIGHT Freight Charges Ordered / Back ordered : 1 / 0 EA
•.		

STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF LAW AND PUBLIC SAFETY

BREATH TE	DIVISION OF STATE POLICE STING INSTRUMENTATION SER	VICE REPORT
. Department:	2. Contact:	4. Dale:
Buena Borough Police Departmen	Sgt. Petrilla	08/13/2010
616 Central Avc.	3. Phone Number:	5. County:
Minotola, NJ 08341	856-697-2810	Atlantic
8. Alcotest Instrument Serial Number;	7. Simulator Component Serial Number:	8. Temperature Probe Component Serial Number:
N/A	DDXJ S3-0209	DDWAP2-148
9. Reason for Service: Complaint received from Buena Alcotest.	Borough Police of ERROR [023]	IR-SYSTEM on display screen of
		e tur
solution which was murky due to t	from display screen. d temperature probe. The simul bright red; and approximately of he melted plastic baffle. I was un olution change report from 08/09 es C.	ator jar was extremely hot to the ne-quarter of the jar still contained nable to pull any reports from the 9/10 which revealed a failure due to a
11. The above Instrument/Component	nas been found to be in satisfactory worki	ng condition; no further action required.
12. The above Instrument/Component	s placed out of service pending further ev	aluation.
13. The above Instrument/Component	s placed back in service.	
official capacity as a Breath Test Coord components of evidential breath test system capacity. The results of my inspection are	inator/Instructor I perform inspections on ms. I have inspected the evidential breath recorded on this form. I certify that the	tor pursuant to N.J.A.C. 13:51, et. seq. In my of evidential breath test devices and related test device listed on this report in my official forgoing statements made by me are true and ements made by me are willingly false, I am

Tpr. II Steve Dellanoce #6027

Name & Badge Number (Print)

TT IT Van # 607 8/13/10
Signature Date

S.P. 343 (Rev. 01/10) (S.O.P. F26)